
Bidding Procedure: Single stage (One Envelopes), PPRA

based.Tender Document Value: PKR 5,000/-(Five Thousand)

Tender Docs Collection &

Bid Submission Place:

BME House, 3 & 8 B Model Town, Quetta,

Balochis tan, Pakistan.

Tender Docs Collection

Date:

(25-04-2024 to 06-05-2024) working hrs

(9am-5pm) from Mon-Fri.

Bid Closing Date & time: 10-05-2024 at 03:00 pm.

Bid Opening Date & time: 10-05-2024 at 03:30 pm.

Ph:0092-81-2836169-71 Fax: 081-2838207.Email: RM@bme.com.pk

TENDER NOTICE 
Renowned Bidders registered with the Sales Tax Department, Income

Tax Department, others and are on Active Taxpayer list of FBR invited

to submit sealed bids/proposals against below mentioned tenders.

BME reserves right to accept/reject any or all bids as per provision of

PPRA Rules.

RESIDENT MANAGER

BRTQT/TD-27/2023-24.Pre-qualification of contractors for a period of

03 years who will provide their services on required monthly rental

basis for earth moving equipments (Excavators, Loaders, Dozers,

dump Trucks etc.) inclusive of all cost of operator, helper, repair etc for

mining of Barite ore, Loading unloading, removal of overburden and

ore blending at Khuzdar and Pachinkoh Nokkundi Balochistan,

Pakistan.


